VERBRCEDERI NG Tl ENEN A

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

MOM GNI ES 22-06-19 53 CQude
NR Naam Genmeent AD |
NO Nom Localit EN

1 CAUBERGS FREDDY MOLENBE 7
2 CAUBERGS FREDDY MOLENBE 7
3 DUERI NCKX GUJI DO ST JORI 3
4 LAMBEETS MAURI CE KUMTICH 5
5 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 3
6 LAMBEETS MAURI CE KUMTI CH 5
7 UYTTEBRCOEK JEAN- Pl ERR BOUTERS 3
8 KEMPENEERS ALEX MEENSEL 4
9 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 3
10 VEUCHELEN FRANS BINKOM 1
11 PITTOWI LS JEF MEENSEL 1
12 DUERI NCKX GUI DO ST JORI 3
13 UYTTEBRCOEK JEAN- PI ERR BOUTERS 3
14 CHANTRAI N BRECHT KERSBEE 3
15 WECKX GERT WERSBEE 2
16 LAMBEETS MAURI CE KUMII CH 5
17 LAMBEETS MAURI CE KUMIICH 5
18 HFK 2 Tl ENEN 8

Af st and

Di st anc

110920
2
107043
101371
111445
2
103256
108591
2
106616
109291
2
2
3
113393
3
4
102391

Ri ng
Bague

202219118
202218618
201561317
202391018
201403617
202394018
202175818
201770216
201400717
201821918
202385518
202871115
202174718
203312918
224996414
202390318
202393618
201981318

Snel h.
Vit esse

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

CGenreent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

CAUBERGS FREDDY
CAUBERGS FREDDY
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
LAVBEETS MAURI CE
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
VEUCHELEN FRANS

PI TTOWI LS JEF
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
CHANTRAI N BRECHT

W LLEMS AL&ERI
LAMBEETS MAURI CE
LAVMBEETS MAURI CE

HFK 2

110920
2
101371
2
103256
106616
109291
2
111445
107629
3

4
102391

Ri ng
Bague

202219118
202218618
202391018
202394018
202175818
201821918
202385518
202174718
203312918
203378518
202390318
202393618
201981318

Best at

Snel h.

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
STOCKX GEBRCEDERS
CAUBERGS FREDDY
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
JANSSENS BERT en WM
BUELENS KI M

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
WECKX GERT

CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
BEELEN DANI EL
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CAUBERGS FREDDY
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VERBEYLEN ARVAND
PEETERS GEBROEDERS
CAUBERGS FREDDY

Geneent
Local it

Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
MOLENBE
KERSBEE
KAPELLE
MOLENBE
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
VWERSBEE
KERSBEE
KERSBEE
KUMT| CH
KERSBEE
MOLENBE
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
ATTENRO
Bl NKOM
MOLENBE

107133
2
107078
2
110920
111445
109759
113146
3
105778
2
3
113393
2
3
101986
4
2
106616
2
3
105864
106080
3

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

200212819
200205719
200700819
200705419
200015819
206345319
206359519
200708319
200209519
200131819
200132419
200130319
209722419
206341419
206345519
200666819
206343119
200019919
200486419
200483519
200487319
200542119
200676619
200017519

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER Bl NKOM

MATTERNE ETI ENNE
BOON EDDY
BOON EDDY

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER

JANSSENS BERT en WM

VANG LBERGEN FRANS

CHANTRAI N BRECHT
STOCKX GEBRCEDERS
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VECKX GERT

JANSSENS BERT en WM

VEUCHELEN FRANS
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
CHANTRAI N BRECHT

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER

W TTEMANS JQOZEF
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
JANSSENS BERT en
JANSSENS BERT en
JANSSENS BERT en
DONVI L ALEX
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
REYN ERS HENRI
DONVI L ALEX
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
MATTERNE ETI ENNE

CCECKELBERGHS QVER
COECKELBERGHS QOVER

CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT

PEETERS GEBROEDERS
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANG LBERGEN FRANS

STOCKX GEBROEDERS
VERBEYLEN ARMAND
W TTEMANS JOZEF
BOON EDDY

BEELEN DANI EL

W TTEMANS JOZEF
VERBEYLEN ARVAND
BOON EDDY
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT

VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E

CHANTRAI N BRECHT

===
===

JANSSENS BERT en WM

BOON EDDY
VEUCHELEN FRANS

COECKELBERGHS QOVER

BUELENS KI M
CAUBERGS FREDDY
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
WECKX GERT
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
STOCKX GEBRCEDERS
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
BUELENS KI M
BUELENS EDDY
VEUCHELEN FRANS
CHANTRAI N BRECHT

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER

STOCKX GEBROEDERS

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER

VEUCHELEN FRANS
CHANTRAI N BRECHT

Bl NKOM
BOUTERS
BOUTERS
Bl NKOM
KAPELLE
Bl NKOM
KERSBEE
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
KERSBEE
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
VERSBEE
KAPELLE
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
KERSBEE
Bl NKOM
ST JOR
MEENSEL
KERSBEE
KERSBEE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
KAPELLE
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
LUBBEEK
KAPELLE
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
KERSBEE
KERSBEE
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
ATTENRO
ST JOR
BOUTERS
KUMT| CH
ST JOR
ATTENRO
BOUTERS
KERSBEE
KERSBEE
KERKOM
KERSBEE
KAPELLE
BOUTERS
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
MOLENBE
MOLENBE
ST JOR
MEENSEL
VERSBEE
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
KERSBEE
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
MOLENBE
TI ENEN
Bl NKOM
KERSBEE
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
KERSBEE
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4
4
103793
2
5
2
106627
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200211219
200132819
200603519
200601319
200207119
206352419
200355319
206341119
200704919
200701919
200483419
200483119
206345219
200485719
200480719
209723419
206356419
200488419
209364619
206343019
200208419
207602919
209374719
206340619
206340819
206358719
206350319
206351519
200368419
200132219
209364419
200613819
200371919
200133819
200131419
200648419
200647219
206343419
206340919
200675119
200205519
200355719
200702319
200543119
207604919
200603119
200666119
207600919
200542219
200600319
206341919
206344919
200537419
206346919
206355219
200603419
200484019
200647319
200114019
200016119
206160619
209363519
209723819
200131619
209365919
206344219
200131119
200700219
200700419
200701619
200111919
200103019
200480519
206341719
200211119
200705019
200214519
200214619
200487019
206342119

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

37250
36200
34500
34540
37440
39550
37245
41310
37574
38004
37430
37440
41430
37450
37460
43280
40300
37590
39590
42040
38350
40110
40090
42180
42210
40590
41010
41040
41550
37580
40390
37530
42230
38160
38170
38590
39030
43170
43200
38550
39500
39275
39514
38540
41350
37100
35390
41360
38570
37130
43420
43430
36280
43500
42310
37350
39590
39480
45400
43560
40396
42190
46050
39430
42340
44410
39580
41084
41094
41134
46300
35450
41020
45100
41300
41304
41340
41360
41130
45220

1225.
1225.
1223.
1222.
1221.
1220.
12109.
1217.
1217.
1216.
1215.
1215.
1215.
1214.
1214.
1213.
1212.
1211.
1210.
1210.
1209.
1209.
1208.
1207.
1206.
1206.
1205.
1205.
1204.
1202.
1202.
1199.
1198.
1198.
1198.
1195.
1194.
1194.
1194.
1193.
1192.
1191.
1191.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1189.
1189.
1188.
1187.
1186.
1185.
1184.
1184.
1182.
1180.
1180.
1180.
1180.
1179.
1177.
1177.
1175.
1174.
1174.
1173.
1172.
1171.
1171.
1171.
1170.
1170.
1170.
1169.
1168.
1168.

5443
2278
4931
5324
1208
6747
8722
7563
3949
7033
4589
2280
1009
9972
7664
1919
8066
7750
9576
4815
4036
2700
7188
4215
7677
3638
9220
2599
6020
4782
0518
8066
5170
3912
1650
6284
7333
6936
0536
0272
5751
9180
6534
8211
7843
7419
7297
5677
1518
0592
3810
1695
5852
6909
3700
0771
8416
7550
7108
8375
7081
3502
1526
0228
1624
0287
7466
8738
6590
8006
4974
3936
1754
0508
8525
1661
0000
5742
8215
5949



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

118
119
120
121
122
123

W TTEMANS JCOZEF
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
VEUCHELEN FRANS
CAUBERGS FREDDY
PEETERS GEBROEDERS
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI S
JANSSENS ROVAI NE

W TTEMANS JOZEF
BEELEN DANI EL

REYNI ERS HENR
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
BUELENS KI M
CAUBERGS FREDDY
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
VEUCHELEN FRANS

W TTEMANS JCZEF
WECKX GERT

VANG LBERGEN FRANS
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
BUELENS KI M

VANG LBERGEN FRANS
VANG LBERGEN FRANS
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
CAUBERGS FREDDY
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
VEUCHELEN FRANS
BEELEN ANDRE
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VEUCHELEN FRANS
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
CAUBERGS FREDDY
BUELENS KI M
VERBEYLEN ARMAND
VEUCHELEN FRANS

W TTEMANS JCZEF

BOON EDDY

CAUBERGS FREDDY
BEELEN DANI EL

BEELEN DANI EL
JANSSENS BERT en WM
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VECKX GERT

BUELENS EDDY
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
NATENS LEON
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
CAUBERGS FREDDY
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
JANSSENS BERT en WM
VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI' S
VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI S
VERBEYLEN ARVMAND

W TTEMANS JCZEF
JANSSENS BERT en WM
STOCKX GEBROEDERS
BOON EDDY

VERBEYLEN ARVAND
BEELEN DANI EL

BOON EDDY

CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CAUBERGS FREDDY
CAUBERGS FREDDY
NATENS LEON

BEELEN DANI EL
VEUCHELEN FRANS

ST JOR
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
MOLENBE
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
LUBBEEK
MEENSEL
ST JOR
KUMT1 CH
LUBBEEK
Bl NKOM
MOLENBE
MOLENBE
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
ST JOR
VERSBEE
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
KERSBEE
KERSBEE
Bl NKOM
MOLENBE
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
MOLENBE
ST JOR
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
WAANRCD
Bl NKOM
KERKOM
KERSBEE
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
MCOLENBE
MOLENBE
ATTENRO
Bl NKOM
ST JOR
BOUTERS
MOLENBE
KUMT1 CH
KUMT' CH
KAPELLE
KERSBEE
WERSBEE
TI ENEN
KERSBEE
MEENSEL
KERSBEE
MEENSEL
MOLENBE
KERSBEE
KAPELLE
LUBBEEK
LUBBEEK
ATTENRO
ST JOR
KAPELLE
Bl NKOM
BOUTERS
ATTENRO
KUMTI CH
BOUTERS
KERSBEE
MOLENBE
MOLENBE
MEENSEL
KUMTI CH
Bl NKOM
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207601119
200484719
200483619
200485419
200483219
200487719
200705219
200700619
200488519
200017119
200676119
209374819
200351119
209362719
207606219
200665319
200608719
200131219
200115619
200017319
200211819
200486219
207600619
209722619
200358719
209363619
200133719
206343319
206342719
200206319
200116919
200356119
200358219
200214019
200017219
206165219
200702919
200485019
204997919
200480219
200537519
206342919
200489719
200130919
200019719
200110419
200542719
200483919
207603819
200601919
200017019
200661419
200666919
206352019
206347319
505176119
200105919
206341619
200193219
206342019
209362819
200016219
206340719
206355319
200352419
200354219
200544619
207600219
206355419
200703619
200601219
200544019
200661819
200603619
206341519
200016919
200016319
200195219
200665919
200487619

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

43250
41330
41330
41340
41340
41360
42004
42014
41380
45250
41200
43500
39330
43530
43580
37560
41050
41260
47520
45570
42440
42270
44350
48220
42315
44390
41530
46490
46500
43120
48260
42475
42485
43150
46370
43146
43174
43010
49420
43070
39460
47250
43120
42310
47040
49080
42470
43330
45470
41100
47290
39380
39430
46340
48070
49510
38290
48110
46400
48190
46080
47520
48380
47090
42160
42180
44060
46580
47400
45184
42230
44150
40560
42340
49250
49010
49020
47530
41070
45200

1167.
1164.
1164.
1164.
1164.
1163.
1163.
1163.
1163.
1162.
. 4599
. 2718
. 1949
. 6533
. 5818
. 8105
. 6542
. 8866
. 1240
. 0188
. 2804
. 2288
. 0150
. 7584
. 4129
. 2520
. 2208
. 0931
. 8950
. 4957
. 4683
. 1010
. 8947
. 8794
. 0421
. 9963
. 7972
. 2032
. 9378
. 9723
. 8905
. 0034
. 9485
. 3399
. 7198
. 3517
. 9808
. 6686
. 5697
. 4973
. 8355
. 8133
. 7565
. 6137
. 8417
. 6335
. 2081
. 0704
. 6793
. 5311
. 4882
. 3787
. 8919
. 7890
. 0051
. 5980
. 0159
.6751
. 8123
. 5101
. 5035
. 2255
. 5469
. 2784
. 9891
. 2155
. 0269
. 5879
1119.
1118.

4148
5658
5658
3538
3538
9301
8070
5962
5067
4803

2903
3497

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

118
119
120
121
122
123



185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
CCECKELBERGHS QOVER
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
BUELENS EDDY

W TTEMANS JCZEF

W TTEMANS JOZEF
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
STOCKX GEBRCEDERS
BUELENS EDDY

BUELENS EDDY

W TTEMANS JOZEF
NATENS LEON

REYNI ERS HENR

W TTEMANS JOZEF
MATTERNE ETI ENNE

BOON EDDY

VANG LBERGEN FRANS
CCECKELBERGHS QOVER
CCECKELBERGHS QOMVER
VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
PEETERS GEBRCEDERS

PI TTOWI LS JEF

STOCKX GEBROEDERS

W LLEMS AL&ERI

W LLEMS AL&ERI

W LLEMS AL&ERI

W LLEMS AL&ERI

W LLEMS AL&ERI

W LLEMS AL&ERI

BEELEN DANI EL

W LLEMS AL&ERI

NATENS LEON

JANSSENS ROVAI NE
NATENS LEON

BUELENS KI M

BEELEN DANI EL

BUELENS KI M

BUELENS Kl M
VERBEYLEN ARVAND
BUELENS KI M

STOCKX GEBRCEDERS
NATENS LEON

MATTERNE ETI ENNE
REYNI ERS HENRI
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CAUBERGS FREDDY
WECKX GERT
CCECKELBERGHS QVER
VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E
BEELEN DANI EL

NATENS LEON

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
BUELENS EDDY

VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
HOVBROUCKX RENE

PI TTOWI LS JEF
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
VERBEYLEN ARMAND

W LLEMS AL&ERI

W LLEMS AL&ER

PI TTOWI LS JEF
CHANTRAI N BRECHT

PI TTOWI LS JEF
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
PI TTOWI LS JEF

BEELEN DANI EL

DUERI NCKX GUI DO
VANGO DSENHOVEN ALBER
BEELEN DANI EL

W LLEMS AL&ER

W LLEMS AL&ERI

VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E
DUERI NCKX GUI DO
BUELENS KI M

BEELEN DANI EL

Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
TI ENEN
ST JOR
ST JOR
KERSBEE
KERSBEE
Bl NKOM
TI ENEN
TI ENEN
ST JOR
MEENSEL
LUBBEEK
ST JOR
Bl NKOM
BOUTERS
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
KERKOM
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
ATTENRO
ATTENRO
ATTENRO
ATTENRO
ATTENRO
ATTENRO
KUMTI CH
ATTENRO
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
MOLENBE
KUMTI CH
MOLENBE
MOLENBE
ATTENRO
MOLENBE
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
LUBBEEK
KERSBEE
MOLENBE
VWERSBEE
Bl NKOM
KERKOM
KUMTT CH
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
TI ENEN
Bl NKOM
KUMTI CH
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
ATTENRO
ATTENRO
ATTENRO
EENSEL
KERSBEE
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
KERSBEE
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
KUMT' CH
ST JOR
Bl NKOM
KUMT' CH
ATTENRO
ATTENRO
KERKOM
ST JOR
MOLENBE
KUMT'T CH

30
44
44
44
44
44
44
32
44
27

32
44
44
28
14
42
32
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10

7

16

6

17
100763

13

200207319
200647719
200209919
200102319
207603119
207604519
206340219
206341319
200705519
200103119
200102519
207603019
200190119
200612619
207603319
200134019
200600119
200356419
200648019
200646819
200535319
209375719
209367019
200675919
200514319
200701419
206327919
206328419
206326419
614593419
206329119
206328019
200666019
206324119
200190719
209374319
200196619
200115919
200663119
200115119
200115019
200542919
200116019
200700919
200196319
200130519
200609019
206343519
200016419
209722119
200646619
200536019
105108919
200190619
200205419
200105319
200209819
200596219
200515219
209363719
200543419
206326319
206329519
200512119
207235119
200512219
200132619
504333719
200206419
200514619
200663219
206160419
200205619
200666719
614594019
206328519
200535419
206160719
200112919
200666419

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

45520
45170
45570
40000
47440
47450
50070
50080
46134
40200
40240
48100
48400
44570
48150
45190
43320
46185
46060
46130
42580
48430
48520
46210
49190
47224
47530
47530
47540
47540
47560
47590
42520
48010
49490
49160
49530
53100
43000
53110
53130
46350
53160
47474
50080
46420
46250
51560
51380
53570
47330
44180
43430
50540
48530
42460
48580
43088
51220
51120
48220
50010
50040
51450
53470
51490
48360
53550
49540
51560
45120
49566
50030
45150
50440
50460
46190
50306
56160
45560

1117.
1116.
1116.
1116.
1115.
1115.
1113.
1112.
1112.
1111.
1111.
1110.
1110.
1110.
1109.
1109.
1109.
1107.
1107.
1105.
1105.
1103.
1102.
1100.
1100.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1098.
1098.
1098.
1097.
1097.
1097.
1096.
1096.
1096.
1096.
1096.
1095.
1094.
1094.
1093.
1093.
1093.
1091.
1090.
1090.
1089.
1088.
1086.
1083.
1082.
1082.
1081.
1078.
1076.
1076.
1076.
1075.
1074.
1073.
1073.
1072.
1072.
1072.
1072.
1071.
1071.
1070.
1070.
1068.
1068.
1067.
1064.
1064.
1063.

5209
5751
5503
0778
8527
6624
1513
9660
8070
9594
1394
9270
6993
5108
9847
7535
6900
1420
0864
7440
4823
8258
1510
9860
4296
6645
5641
5641
3769
3769
0027
4419
1981
0684
9028
7099
1700
7302
6237
5531
1989
0897
6682
9790
4308
8780
6180
3126
3742
8418
6304
8515
2376
1150
4283
7920
5160
7671
1749
7391
2182
1106
5730
1130
8237
4097
7992
4459
4024
1812
2815
0369
7946
7192
4547
1012
0324
9985
7365
0924

185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264



CHANTRAI N BRECHT
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
BUELENS KI M

CAUBERGS FREDDY

W TTEMANS JCZEF
CAUBERGS FREDDY

W TTEMANS JCOZEF

W LLEMS AL&ERI
PEETERS GEBRCEDERS
VECKX GERT

CHANTRAI N BRECHT
GODEFRI DI S LEONARD
VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E
VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E
GODEFRI DI S LEONARD
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
JANSSENS BERT en WM
BUELENS EDDY
CHANTRAI N BRECHT
REYNI ERS HENR

PI TTOWI LS JEF

REYNI ERS HENR

NATENS LEON

VANGO DSENHOVEN JULI E
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS
JANSSENS ROVAI NE

W TTEMANS JOZEF

HOK FREDDY KESTENS

KERSBEE
KERSBEE
MOLENBE
MOLENBE
ST JOR
MOLENBE
ST JOR
ATTENRO
Bl NKOM
WERSBEE
KERSBEE
VERTRI J
KERKOM
KERKOM
VERTRI J
VEENSEL
KAPELLE
TI ENEN
KERSBEE
LUBBEEK
MEENSEL
LUBBEEK
MEENSEL
KERKOM
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
MEENSEL
ST JOR
TI ENEN

28 31
33 32
16 12
10 14
5 13
14 15
2 14
2 12
8 5
4 7
16 33
10 99937
19 6
8 7
6 2
11 14
4 11
6 7
56 34
43 5
15 6
22 6
18 8
10 8
24 15
30 24
14 25
8 16
21 15
9 101811

206343619
206344819
200117519
200016519
207604219
200016719
207606019
206327419
200675719
209722319
206343719
200225919
200467319
200536519
200225619
209365419
206357619
200102219
206347919
200609619
200514819
200614419
200195619
200536619
209365319
200488919
200487219
209375619
207605919
200048619



